
List of Creditors of Township Developers India Limited 
As on Insolvency Commencement Date i.e. April 29, 2024 

Claims drawn up to May 21, 2024 
 

Sr.  Category of creditor 

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claims 

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted 

Amount of claims 
under verification 

Details in Remarks, 

No. of 
claims 

Amount No. of claims Amount 
Annexure if any 

    

1 
Secured financial creditors 
belonging to any class of 

creditors 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 No claims 
have been 
received till 

May 21, 2024 

2 
Unsecured financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 
creditors 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2   

3 

Secured Financial Creditors 
(Other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 
creditors) 

1 5969,85,35,690 1 2733,12,12,489 0 0 3236,73,23,201 3  Annexure – 3 

4 

Unsecured financial creditors 
(other than financial creditors 

belonging to any class of 
creditors) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

No claims have 
been received 

till May 21, 
2024 

 

5 
Operational creditors 

(Workmen) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 No claims 
have been 
received till 

May 21, 2024 

 



6 
Operational creditors 

(Employees) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 No claims 
have been 
received till 

May 21, 2024 

 

7 
Operational creditors 
(Government Dues) 

1 6,13,15,856 0 0 0 0 6,13,15,856 7 Annexure - 7   

8 
Operational creditors (other 

than Workmen and Employees 
and Government Dues) 

1 35,400 0 0 0 0 35,400 8 Annexure – 8  

9 
Other creditors, if any, (other 
than financial creditors and 

operational creditors) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 No claims 
have been 
received till 

May 21, 2024 

 

                         Total 3 59,75,98,86,946 1 2733,12,12,489 0  3242,86,74,457      

 
 
 

 

  



 
 

Annexure – 3 
List of Secured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) as on Insolvency Commencement Date i.e. April 29, 2024 

Claims drawn up to May 21, 2024 
 

Sr.  
Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-

off 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim admitted 

Nature 
of claim 

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% 

voting 
share 

in 
CoC 

1 

Piramal 
Capital 

and 
Housing 
Finance 
Limited  

21.05.2024 5969,85,35,690 2733,12,12,489 Secured 5969,85,35,690 5969,85,35,690 No 100 0 0 0 3236,73,23,201 - 

 

 

 

 

 
  Total   5969,85,35,690 2733,12,12,489   5969,85,35,690 5969,85,35,690   100 0 0 0 3236,73,23,201    

 

Note: Exclusive charge by way of registered mortgage of the agricultural land situated at village M. Dore, Shivane, Thugaon and Yelghol totally admeasuring 214 Hectare 67 Are, which is mentioned below in the 
table and within the jurisdiction of the Sub Registrar Haveli, Tal. Maval, District Pune along with the present and future construction thereon.  
 



 
 
 



 
 



 
 



 
 



 
 



 
 



 

 
  



 
 

Annexure – 7 
List of Creditors (Government Dues) as on Insolvency Commencement Date i.e. April 29, 2024 

Claims drawn up to May 21, 2024  
 

Sr.  
Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% 
voting 
share 

in 
CoC 

1 
Deputy 

Commissioner 
of Income Tax  

17.05.2024 6,13,15,856 0 Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,13,15,856   

  Total   6,13,15,856    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,13,15,856   
 
 

  



 
 

Annexure – 8 
List of Creditors (Other than workmen and Employees) as on Insolvency Commencement Date i.e. April 29, 2024 

Claims drawn up to May 21, 2024  
 

Sr.  
Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim 

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% 
voting 
share 

in 
CoC 

1 
Link Intime 

India Private 
Limited 

15.05.2024 35,400 0 Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,400 - 
 

 

 

  
  Total   35,400 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,400    

 


